Second Semester Vocab Quiz Schedule (Rev. 2-19-19)
Lesson 10 - Friday, February 8
[bookmark: _GoBack]No quiz - Friday, February 15
Lesson 11 - Friday, March 1
Lesson 12 - Friday, March 8
Lesson 13 - Friday, March 15
Lesson 14 - Friday, March 22
Spring Break
No quiz - Friday, April 12
Lesson 15 - Friday, April 19
Lesson 16 - Friday, April 26
No quiz - Friday, May 3
No quiz - Friday, May 10
No quiz - Friday, May 17 (half day)
Lesson 17 - Friday May 24th
Lesson 18 - Friday June 7th
